


AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text
N/A

AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text
N/A

AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text
N/A

AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text
N/A

AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text
N/A

AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text
N/A



AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text

AOhrstrom
Typewritten Text



B
ie

nn
ia

l P
ro

gr
es

s 
R

ep
or

t f
or

 T
ex

as
 E

co
no

m
ic

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t A
ct

C
H

A
R

T 
A

1:
 J

ob
 D

at
a 

fo
r A

pp
lic

at
io

ns
 1

 th
ro

ug
h 

99
9

A
pp

 N
um

be
r

51
D

at
e

Fo
rm

 5
0-

77
3A

D
is

tr
ic

t N
am

e
A

lb
an

y 
IS

D
1s

t Y
r. 

of
 Q

ua
lif

yi
ng

 T
im

e 
Pe

rio
d

20
07

R
ev

is
ed

 M
ay

 2
01

4

C
om

pa
ny

 N
am

e
H

ac
kb

er
ry

 W
in

d 
LL

C

C
H

A
R

T 
A

1 
- O

nl
y 

co
m

pl
et

e 
th

is
 fo

r 
ap

pl
ic

at
io

ns
 1

 th
ro

ug
h 

99
9.

Ye
ar

 1
   

  
(F

irs
t 

C
om

pl
et

e 
Ta

x 
Ye

ar
)

Ye
ar

 2
Ye

ar
 3

Ye
ar

 4
Ye

ar
 5

Ye
ar

 6
Ye

ar
 7

Ye
ar

 8
Ye

ar
 9

Ye
ar

 1
0

Ye
ar

 1
1

Ye
ar

 1
2

Ye
ar

 1
3

Ta
x 

ye
ar

 (Y
YY

Y)
 

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
14

20
15

20
16

20
17

20
18

20
19

1
N

um
be

r o
f q

ua
lif

yi
ng

 jo
bs

1  a
pp

lic
an

t 
co

m
m

itt
ed

 to
 c

re
at

e 
on

 a
pp

lic
at

io
n 

(c
um

ul
at

iv
e)

0
0

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

2
N

um
be

r o
f q

ua
lif

yi
ng

 jo
bs

1  a
pp

lic
an

t 
ac

tu
al

ly
 c

re
at

ed
 (c

um
ul

at
iv

e)
0

0
15

15
15

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

3
N

um
be

r o
f n

ew
 jo

bs
2  c

re
at

ed
 

(c
um

ul
at

iv
e)

0
0

15
15

15
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12

4
M

ed
ia

n 
an

nu
al

 w
ag

e 
of

 n
ew

 jo
bs

 
ap

pl
ic

an
t c

re
at

ed
$0

$0
$4

3,
70

7
$4

4,
29

0
$4

5,
01

9
$4

7,
17

2
$4

7,
50

7
$5

2,
43

8
$6

2,
58

1
$6

2,
58

1
$6

2,
58

1
$6

2,
58

1
$6

2,
58

1

5
To

ta
l w

ag
es

 fo
r n

ew
 jo

bs
 a

pp
lic

an
t 

cr
ea

te
d

$0
$0

$7
11

,3
90

$7
18

,7
25

$7
37

,4
75

$6
43

,4
40

$6
82

,4
34

$6
96

,4
06

$6
87

,6
28

$6
87

,6
28

$6
87

,6
28

$6
87

,6
28

$6
87

,6
28

A
ct

ua
l a

nd
 p

ro
je

ct
ed

 d
at

a.
 U

se
 a

ct
ua

l d
at

a 
fo

r p
rio

r y
ea

rs
. E

st
im

at
es

 a
re

 re
qu

ire
d 

fo
r c

ur
re

nt
 a

nd
 fu

tu
re

 y
ea

rs
.

N
ot

es
:

1. 2.

 L
im

ita
tio

n 
Pe

rio
d

Q
ua

lif
yi

ng
 T

im
e 

Pe
rio

d

Jo
bs

 m
ee

tin
g 

al
l o

f t
he

 re
qu

ire
m

en
ts

 o
f T

ax
 C

od
e 

§3
13

.0
21

(3
) a

s 
th

e 
st

at
ut

e 
ex

is
te

d 
be

fo
re

 J
an

. 1
, 2

01
4.

 D
o 

no
t i

nc
lu

de
 c

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

jo
bs

 in
 c

ou
nt

s 
of

 q
ua

lif
yi

ng
 jo

bs
.

Fo
r n

ew
 jo

b 
de

fin
iti

on
 s

ee
 T

A
C

 §
9.

10
51

(1
4)

 a
s 

ru
le

s 
ex

is
te

d 
be

fo
re

 J
an

. 1
, 2

01
4.

Vi
ab

le
 P

re
se

nc
e 

Pe
rio

d

Th
e 

C
P

A
 re

qu
es

ts
 c

om
pa

ni
es

 c
om

pl
et

e 
th

e 
el

ec
tro

ni
c 

sp
re

ad
sh

ee
t v

er
si

on
 o

f t
he

 fo
rm

 a
nd

 s
ub

m
it 

id
en

tic
al

 e
le

ct
ro

ni
c 

an
d 

ha
rd

 c
op

y 
ve

rs
io

ns
 o

f t
he

 s
pr

ea
ds

he
et

 (w
ith

 a
ny

 a
tta

ch
m

en
ts

) t
o 

th
e 

di
st

ric
t. 






